
STARTERS
G's Original Spears 
G's Signature Meatballs 
Chicken Tenders  5 lbs 
Boneless Wings  5 lbs

$40
$50
$60
$65

 

Family Special Pizzas
       Two 14" Pizzas 
Sub/Sandwich Tray

$25
$65

 

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Spaghetti & Ground Beef
Penne Chicken Alfredo
Classic Penne & Cheese
Mac & Cheese

$70
$60
$75
$55
$65

 

PIZZA & SUBS

PASTASALADS

Cinnamon Spears  $40
SWEETS

$45
$45
$55

Chocolate Chunk Cookies $45

BEVERAGES

We would be honored to serve you!
925 N. LAPEER RD. | OXFORD, MI 478371 | PHONE: 248.800.7027  | WWW.GSPIZZERIA.COM

Catering Menu

Caesar Salad 
House Salad 
Antipasto Salad 

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi 
Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew

G'S CATERING PACKAGE DEALS 
30 PERSON

$360 | $12 PER PERSON

- THREE PASTA OPTIONS
- THREE SALAD OPTIONS
- SIX 14" TWO TOPPING 

PIZZAS
- G'S SPEARS 
- 30 COOKIES 

20 PERSON
$250 | $12.50 PER PERSON

10 PERSON
$130 | $13 PER PERSON

- TWO PASTA OPTIONS
- TWO SALAD OPTIONS

- FOUR 14" TWO TOPPING 
PIZZAS

- G'S SPEARS 
- 20 COOKIES 

- ONE PASTA OPTION
- ONE SALAD OPTION

- TWO 14" TWO TOPPING 
PIZZAS

- G'S SPEARS 
- 10 COOKIES 

PASTA OPTIONS

SALAD OPTIONS

CHICKEN PENNE ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI & MEAT SAUCE
CLASSIC PENNE & CHEESE

MAC & CHEESE 

CLASSIC ANTIPASTO
CASEAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD


